SamartheGov

Title Mr. First Name Atul Kumar Last Name Mishra !
Designation Assistant Professor

Department GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE AMORI (CHAMPAWAT)

Email atulsvdv@gmail.com

Webpage

Phone.no 9532510299

Employement Info

Employee Type Nature Of Employment

Teaching Permanent

Educational

Degree/Certification Institution Year

M.Phil. University Of Delhi 2019

PG JAWAHARLAL NEHRU UNIVERSITY, 2017
NEW DELHI

UG BANARAS HINDU UNIVESITY, VARANASI 2015

Certificate BANARAS HINDU UNIVESITY, VARANASI 2014

HSC Banaras Hindu University 2012

SSC U.P. Sanskrit Board 2010

Ph.D. - 3if¥FayRe & FRefud fafdy emedia g te University Of Delhi

THIGTHD g

Qualifications

Examination Name Conducted By Date of Passing
NET University Grant Commission (UGC) 2017-01-01

NET University Grant Commission (UGC) 2019-11-29
Fellowship

Fellowship Name Fellowship Body Level


https://samarth.edu.in/

JUNIOR RESEARCH FELLOWSHIP (J.R.F.)

Research Publications

Article Name

N REGHRIDE|

AICTHUS U FHIEUTH

PR W& HIANT

HITUN &1 RUfd Td
GHtar

U Rgeniafezm
HIH-qy fadd

Serg~rrd gfaafed
g fagrare ot T

Honour And Awards

Name of the Award

Sanskrit Pratibha Purskar

Sanskrit Pratibha Purskar

Publication Type

Research Papers
in Peer Reviewed
Journals

Research Papers
in Peer Reviewed
Journals

Research Papers
in Peer Reviewed
Journals

Research Papers
in Peer Reviewed
Journals

Research Papers
in Peer Reviewed
Journals

Name of the Awarding Body
Delhi Sanskrit Academy

Delhi Sanskrit Academy

UNIVERSITY GRANTS COMMISSION

Journal Name

Journal of Current
Science

Sodha Mimansa

Shodhasauryam

Shodh Pravah

ISSN No

9726-
001X

2348-
4624

23942207

2581-
6306

2249-
6742

Award Category
Academic

Academic

Volume

20-1

XV

\

8.5

Level

National

National

National
Year URL DOI
2019
2018
2020
2019
2019
Date of Award
2017-02-22
2018-04-28

* This site is designed and developed by Samarth eGov and the content is provided by the individual. For further details, please
contact the individual / university.

© Samarth eGov Suite - 2023


https://samarth.edu.in/

