

Title	Mr.	First Name	Atul Kumar	Last Name	Mishra	
Designation		Assistant Professo				
Department		GOVT. DEGREE CO				
Email		atulsvdv@gmail.com				
Webpage						
Phone.no	•	9532510299				

Employement Info				
Employee Type	Nature Of Employment			
Teaching	Permanent			

Educational

Degree/Certification	Institution	Year
M.Phil.	University Of Delhi	2019
PG	JAWAHARLAL NEHRU UNIVERSITY, NEW DELHI	2017
UG	BANARAS HINDU UNIVESITY, VARANASI	2015
Certificate	BANARAS HINDU UNIVESITY, VARANASI	2014
HSC	Banaras Hindu University	2012
SSC	U.P. Sanskrit Board	2010
Ph.D अभिनवभारती में निरूपित विविध शास्त्रीय संदर्भ एक समीक्षात्मक अध्ययन	University Of Delhi	

Qualifications

Examination Name	Conducted By	Date of Passing	
NET	University Grant Commission (UGC)	2017-01-01	
NET	University Grant Commission (UGC)	2019-11-29	

Fellowship

Fellowship Name	Fellowship Body	Level
-----------------	-----------------	-------

Research Publications

Article Name	Publication Type	Journal Name	ISSN No	Volume	Year	URL	DOI
अभिनवगुप्तधिया नाट्यमण्डपस्य समीक्षणम्	Research Papers in Peer Reviewed Journals	Journal of Current Science	9726- 001X	20-1	2019		
अलंकार स्वरूप मीमांसा	Research Papers in Peer Reviewed Journals	Sodha Mimansa	2348- 4624	XVII	2018		
काव्यगुणों की स्थिति एवं समीक्षा	Research Papers in Peer Reviewed Journals	उन्मेष	23942207	VI	2020		
नरकण्ठीरवशास्त्रिदिशा काव्य-दोष विवेक	Research Papers in Peer Reviewed Journals	Shodhasauryam	2581- 6306	2	2019		
श्रीशङ्कराचार्य प्रतिपादित बौद्ध विज्ञानवाद की समीक्षा	Research Papers in Peer Reviewed Journals	Shodh Pravah	2249- 6742	8.5	2019		

Honour And Awards

Name of the Award	Name of the Awarding Body	Award Category	Level	Date of Award	
Sanskrit Pratibha Purskar	Delhi Sanskrit Academy	Academic	National	2017-02-22	
Sanskrit Pratibha Purskar	Delhi Sanskrit Academy	Academic	National	2018-04-28	

^{*} This site is designed and developed by Samarth eGov and the content is provided by the individual. For further details, please contact the individual / university.

[©] Samarth eGov Suite - 2023